

Technology Loan Form Agreement

Student Agreement

I understand and will abide by the Cocke County Schools Acceptable Use Policy and the Cocke County School System Board Policies.

I further understand that any violations of these policies constitute a violation of school disciplinary policy. Should I commit any violation, my access to the device and/or the network resources may be revoked.

I understand that these policies pertain to me on and off campus.

Further, I understand that use of the device and the network resources is a privilege and not a right.

Parent/Guardian Agreement

I will ensure my child abides by the Cocke County Schools Acceptable Use Policy and the Cocke County School System Board Policy.

I understand that technology access is designed for educational and academic purposes.

I understand my student will be accessing Internet from outside of the secured Cocke County School network. The district filters content in compliance with The Children's Internet Protection Act (CIPA) while on the school network. However, parent/guardian will assume full responsible for ensuring student Internet safety at home.

I understand that it is my responsibility to filter content and restrict access to all controversial materials.

I will not hold Cocke County Schools or the Cocke County Board of Education responsible for material acquired on the Internet.

Parent/guardian will be responsible for damage done to the device or full payment of approximate \$375 on any lost or stolen device.

Parent/Guardian is responsible for checking in/out the assigned device on the published date. Devices not returned on the assigned date will be billed at the approximate rate of \$375.

Check Out Date	Serial #
Check In Date	Tag #
Device Model	Power Cord (please circle) YES or NO
Guardian Signature	Date
Student Signature	Date
School Staff Signature	Date